
ITEM NO. 

201.0100 

201.0200 

201.0300 

209.0100 

209.0200 

212.0010 

212.0020 

212.0030 

212.0040 

212.0050 

401.1000 

415.0150 

603.1000 

607.2000 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 

Removal and Disposal of Trees L.S. 

Removal and Herbiciding of Invasive Tree Saplings L.S. 

Additional Tree Removal F.A. 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of L.S. BMP 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. 

Slope Scaling Supervisor 64 

Slope Scaler 192 

Front End Loader (Each) 16 

Additional Mechanized Equipment F.A. 

Removal of Debris Generated from Slope Scaling 1,200 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 410 

Cold Planing 3,400 

Clean Existing Culvert F.A. 

6~Feet, Chain Link Fence 1,000 
-- - - - -

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 200,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

Man-Hr $ $ 

Man-Hr $ $ 

Daily $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 60,000.00 

C.Y. $ $ 
I 

Tons $ $ 

S.Y. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 6,500.00 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Addendum No. 2 



ITEM r,IO. 

607.3000 

615.1000 

629.1010 

629.1011 

629.2010 

629.2011 

641.1000 

643.0100 

645.1000 

645.2000 

648.0100 

670.0010 

672.0010 

675.1000 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 

Chain Link Gate, 6 Feet High and 12 Feet Wide 4 
-

16-lnch Milled Rumble Strip, Centerline 1,140 

4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic 3,000 Extrusion) 
Double 4-lnch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or 1,450 Thermoplastic Extrusion) 

Type C Pavement Marker 130 

Type D Pavement Marker 130 

Hydro-Mulch Seeding . 8,450 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas F.A. 

Traffic Control L.S. 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Control Device, and F.A. Advertisement 

Field-Posted Drawings L.S. 

Draped Wire Mesh 69,100 

Anchored Wire Mesh System 14,200 

Moveable Temporary Rockfall Barrier L.S. 
-

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT ' 

Each $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Lin. Ft. $ $ 

Each $ $ 

Each $ $ 

S.Y. $ $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 50,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 30,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ I 
I 

S.F. $ $ 

S.F.- $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 
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~ 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM NO. ITEM APPROX. UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 
QUANTITY 

699.1000 Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6 Percent of the Sum of All L.S. L.S. L.S. $ Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

Sum of All Items ....................................................................................................... $ 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 

ER-16{003) 
r10/18/19 
P-10 

Addendum No. 2 



1 PROPOSALSCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 - Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and Project 
6 Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are 
7 allowed to bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 

10 indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 
11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect 
12 the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful 
13 bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such 
14 adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder. 
15 
16 The bidder is directed to Section 717- Gullet and Gullet-Made Materials 
17 regarding recycling of waste glass. 
18 
19 
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